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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Reservoir Droogs
Congresbury Exeters
Wembley Gunners
Sydney Swashbucklers
The Ricskins

The Yorkies

Sefton Riviera Ironmen

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sydney Swashbucklers
Wembley Gunners
Weeze Warriors

Sefton Riviera lronmen
Congresbury Exeters
The Yorkies

Reservoir Droogs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Holybourne Prophets
Sydney Swashbucklers
Wembley Gunners
Weeze Warriors

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Congresbury Exeters
The Yorkies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Sydney Swashbucklers
Wembley Gunners
Weeze Warriors

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Congresbury Exeters

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Sydney Swashbucklers
Wembley Gunners
Weeze Warriors

Sefton Riviera lronmen

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Sydney Swashbucklers
Wembley Gunners
Weeze Warriors

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Ricskins

91.18
91.48
98.82
79.48
56.06
106.06
77.76

96.74
114.70
136.28
121.54

89.68
116.20

86.54

74.98
91.26
109.60
124.68
126.96
154.16
68.76

86.80
83.58
110.76
129.20
112.74
91.52
109.78

118.16
93.54
77.66

144.78

126.44
78.82
74.02

76.10
110.36
52.84
86.26
123.72
87.68
125.92

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Biggleswade 20 Minuters
RFK Hogs

Harborough Thunderbirds
All The President's Men
The Blackbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Weeze Warriors

The Blackbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Harborough Thunderbirds
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
All The President's Men
The Ricskins

RFK Hogs

The Blackbirds
Harborough Thunderbirds
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
All The President's Men
The Ricskins

RFK Hogs

Reservoir Droogs

The Blackbirds
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
All The President's Men
The Ricskins

RFK Hogs

Reservoir Droogs

The Yorkies

The Blackbirds

All The President's Men
The Ricskins

RFK Hogs

Reservoir Droogs

The Yorkies
Congresbury Exeters

The Blackbirds

The Ricskins

RFK Hogs

Reservoir Droogs

The Yorkies
Congresbury Exeters
Sefton Riviera Ironmen

The Blackbirds
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117.42
107.48
107.94

91.00
121.70
120.18
108.12

119.46
112.64
96.14
128.22
52.74
80.62
100.76

121.28
97.98
79.94
58.00

107.66
78.72

121.46

71.92
112.32
89.62
90.24
101.50
123.40
98.50

103.96
98.76
67.48
99.94
93.26
99.98

153.06

122.52
88.72
110.10
133.66
76.16
139.14
66.56
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All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Sydney Swashbucklers
Wembley Gunners

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
RFK Hogs

The Ricskins

All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Sydney Swashbucklers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Reservoir Droogs

RFK Hogs

The Ricskins

All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
The Yorkies

Reservoir Droogs

RFK Hogs

The Ricskins

All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Harborough Thunderbirds

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Congresbury Exeters
The Yorkies

Reservoir Droogs

RFK Hogs

The Ricskins

All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Congresbury Exeters
The Yorkies

Reservoir Droogs

RFK Hogs

The Ricskins

All The President's Men

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Weeze Warriors

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Congresbury Exeters

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
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RFK Hogs

Reservoir Droogs

The Yorkies
Congresbury Exeters
Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Weeze Warriors

The Blackbirds
Reservoir Droogs

The Yorkies
Congresbury Exeters
Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners

The Blackbirds

The Yorkies
Congresbury Exeters
Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners
Sydney Swashbucklers

The Blackbirds
Congresbury Exeters
Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners
Sydney Swashbucklers
Holybourne Prophets

The Blackbirds

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners
Sydney Swashbucklers
Holybourne Prophets
Harborough Thunderbirds

The Blackbirds

Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners
Sydney Swashbucklers
Holybourne Prophets
Harborough Thunderbirds
Biggleswade 20 Minuters

The Blackbirds
Wembley Gunners
Sydney Swashbucklers
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The Yorkies
Reservoir Droogs
RFK Hogs

The Ricskins

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Wembley Gunners
Weeze Warriors

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Congresbury Exeters
The Yorkies

Reservoir Droogs

RFK Hogs

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Congresbury Exeters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Reservoir Droogs

RFK Hogs

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Sydney Swashbucklers
The Blackbirds

The Ricskins

The Yorkies

Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Congresbury Exeters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Reservoir Droogs

RFK Hogs

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Sydney Swashbucklers
The Blackbirds

The Ricskins

The Yorkies

Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

All The President's Men
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Congresbury Exeters
Harborough Thunderbirds
Holybourne Prophets
Reservoir Droogs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Holybourne Prophets
Harborough Thunderbirds
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
All The President's Men

The Blackbirds

Sydney Swashbucklers
Holybourne Prophets
Harborough Thunderbirds
Biggleswade 20 Minuters
All The President's Men
The Ricskins
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RFK Hogs

Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Sydney Swashbucklers
The Blackbirds

The Ricskins

The Yorkies

Weeze Warriors
Wembley Gunners
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