

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Reservoir Droogs	91.18	VS	Biggleswade 20 Minuters	117.42
Congresbury Exeters	91.48	VS	RFK Hogs	107.48
Wembley Gunners	98.82	VS	Harborough Thunderbirds	107.94
Sydney Swashbucklers	79.48	VS	All The President's Men	91.00
The Ricskins	56.06	VS	The Blackbirds	121.70
The Yorkies	106.06	VS	Holybourne Prophets	120.18
Sefton Riviera Ironmen	77.76	VS	Weeze Warriors	108.12
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sydney Swashbucklers	96.74	VS	The Blackbirds	119.46
Wembley Gunners	114.70	VS	Holybourne Prophets	112.64
Weeze Warriors	136.28	VS	Harborough Thunderbirds	96.14
Sefton Riviera Ironmen	121.54	VS	Biggleswade 20 Minuters	128.22
Congresbury Exeters	89.68	VS	All The President's Men	52.74
The Yorkies	116.20	VS	The Ricskins	80.62
Reservoir Droogs	86.54	VS	RFK Hogs	100.76
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Holybourne Prophets	74.98	VS	The Blackbirds	121.28
Sydney Swashbucklers	91.26	VS	Harborough Thunderbirds	97.98
Wembley Gunners	109.60	VS	Biggleswade 20 Minuters	79.94
Weeze Warriors	124.68	VS	All The President's Men	58.00
Sefton Riviera Ironmen	126.96	VS	The Ricskins	107.66
Congresbury Exeters	154.16	VS	RFK Hogs	78.72
The Yorkies	68.76	VS	Reservoir Droogs	121.46
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Harborough Thunderbirds	86.80	VS	The Blackbirds	71.92
Holybourne Prophets	83.58	VS	Biggleswade 20 Minuters	112.32
Sydney Swashbucklers	110.76	VS	All The President's Men	89.62
Wembley Gunners	129.20	VS	The Ricskins	90.24
Weeze Warriors	112.74	VS	RFK Hogs	101.50
Sefton Riviera Ironmen	91.52	VS	Reservoir Droogs	123.40
Congresbury Exeters	109.78	VS	The Yorkies	98.50
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Biggleswade 20 Minuters	118.16	VS	The Blackbirds	103.96
Harborough Thunderbirds	93.54	VS	All The President's Men	98.76
Holybourne Prophets	77.66	VS	The Ricskins	67.48
Sydney Swashbucklers	144.78	VS	RFK Hogs	99.94
Wembley Gunners	126.44	VS	Reservoir Droogs	93.26
Weeze Warriors	78.82	VS	The Yorkies	99.98
Sefton Riviera Ironmen	74.02	VS	Congresbury Exeters	153.06
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
All The President's Men	76.10	VS	The Blackbirds	122.52
Biggleswade 20 Minuters	110.36	VS	The Ricskins	88.72
Harborough Thunderbirds	52.84	VS	RFK Hogs	110.10
Holybourne Prophets	86.26	VS	Reservoir Droogs	133.66
Sydney Swashbucklers	123.72	VS	The Yorkies	76.16
Wembley Gunners	87.68	VS	Congresbury Exeters	139.14
Weeze Warriors	125.92	VS	Sefton Riviera Ironmen	66.56
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Ricskins		VS	The Blackbirds	



All The President's Men	VS	RFK Hogs
Biggleswade 20 Minuters	VS	Reservoir Droogs
Harborough Thunderbirds	VS	The Yorkies
Holybourne Prophets	VS	Congresbury Exeters
Sydney Swashbucklers	VS	Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Wembley Gunners	VS	Weeze Warriors
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
RFK Hogs	Ve	The Blackbirds
The Ricskins	VS VS	Reservoir Droogs
All The President's Men	vs VS	The Yorkies
Biggleswade 20 Minuters	-	Congresbury Exeters
	VS VS	Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Harborough Thunderbirds Holybourne Prophets	-	Weeze Warriors
Sydney Swashbucklers	VS VS	Wembley Gunners
	10	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Reservoir Droogs	VS	The Blackbirds
RFK Hogs	VS	The Yorkies
The Ricskins	VS	Congresbury Exeters
All The President's Men	VS	Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Biggleswade 20 Minuters	VS	Weeze Warriors
Harborough Thunderbirds	VS	Wembley Gunners
Holybourne Prophets	VS	Sydney Swashbucklers
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
The Yorkies	VS	The Blackbirds
Reservoir Droogs		Congresbury Exeters
RFK Hogs	VS	Sefton Riviera Ironmen
The Ricskins	VS	Weeze Warriors
All The President's Men	VS	
Biggleswade 20 Minuters	VS	Wembley Gunners Sydney Swashbucklers
	VS	
Harborough Thunderbirds	VS	Holybourne Prophets
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Congresbury Exeters	VS	The Blackbirds
The Yorkies	VS	Sefton Riviera Ironmen
Reservoir Droogs	VS	Weeze Warriors
RFK Hogs	VS	Wembley Gunners
The Ricskins	VS	Sydney Swashbucklers
All The President's Men	VS	Holybourne Prophets
Biggleswade 20 Minuters	VS	Harborough Thunderbirds
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Sefton Riviera Ironmen	VS	The Blackbirds
Congresbury Exeters	VS	Weeze Warriors
The Yorkies	VS	Wembley Gunners
Reservoir Droogs	VS	Sydney Swashbucklers
RFK Hogs	VS	Holybourne Prophets
The Ricskins	VS	Harborough Thunderbirds
All The President's Men	VS	Biggleswade 20 Minuters
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Weeze Warriors	VS	The Blackbirds
Sefton Riviera Ironmen	VS	Wembley Gunners
Congresbury Exeters	VS	Sydney Swashbucklers



vs

vs

vs

The Yorkies			
Reservoir Droogs			
RFK Hogs			
The Ricskins			

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Wembley Gunners Weeze Warriors Sefton Riviera Ironmen **Congresbury Exeters** The Yorkies **Reservoir Droogs RFK Hogs**

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

All The President's Men **Biggleswade 20 Minuters Congresbury Exeters** Harborough Thunderbirds Holybourne Prophets **Reservoir Droogs RFK Hogs** Sefton Riviera Ironmen Sydney Swashbucklers The Blackbirds The Ricskins The Yorkies Weeze Warriors Wembley Gunners

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

All The President's Men **Biggleswade 20 Minuters Congresbury Exeters** Harborough Thunderbirds Holybourne Prophets **Reservoir Droogs RFK Hogs** Sefton Riviera Ironmen Sydney Swashbucklers The Blackbirds The Ricskins The Yorkies Weeze Warriors Wembley Gunners

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

All The President's Men **Biggleswade 20 Minuters Congresbury Exeters** Harborough Thunderbirds Holybourne Prophets **Reservoir Droogs**

No Games Scheduled

VS	All The President's Men
vs	The Blackbirds
VS	Sydney Swashbucklers
VS	Holybourne Prophets
VS	Harborough Thunderbirds
VS	Biggleswade 20 Minuters
VS	All The President's Men
VS	The Ricskins

Holybourne Prophets

Harborough Thunderbirds

Biggleswade 20 Minuters

No Gan	nes Sch	eduled
--------	---------	--------

No Games Scheduled



RFK Hogs Sefton Riviera Ironmen Sydney Swashbucklers The Blackbirds The Ricskins The Ricskins The Yorkies Weeze Warriors Wembley Gunners